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D6582

Conference-Specific Stage Monitor Speaker

This product is a conference-specific stage monitor speaker with phase-inverted low-frequency radiation. It
features 12" woofer x 1 and 1.75"” tweeter x 1, delivering clear and sonorous sounds. It is designed for
professional performance venues, various conference venues, mobile performances, plazas and shopping

malls.

__ Features [

® Phase-inverted low-frequency radiated two-way full-range system.

® The surface of the wooden box is sprayed with large black speckled and water-based paint, and the back
of the perforated metal mesh is pasted with acoustic sound-penetrating cotton.

® Efficient, high-quality unit configuration designed for on-site listening.

Specifications ‘

. Model D6582

System Components
Frequency Response (-10dB)
Sensitivity
MAX. SPL.

Input Impedance
Continuous Power
Directivity (HxV)
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Weight

Basic Dimensions
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12" woofer x 1, 1.75" tweeter x 1
70Hz-19,000Hz
97+2dB
122+2dB
8Q

300W

90° x 80°

590mmx467mmx340mm

21.5kg
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