

D6582

Conference-Specific Stage Monitor Speaker



Description

This product is a conference-specific stage monitor speaker with phase-inverted low-frequency radiation. It features 12" woofer × 1 and 1.75" tweeter × 1, delivering clear and sonorous sounds. It is designed for professional performance venues, various conference venues, mobile performances, plazas and shopping malls.

Features

- Phase-inverted low-frequency radiated two-way full-range system.
- The surface of the wooden box is sprayed with large black speckled and water-based paint, and the back of the perforated metal mesh is pasted with acoustic sound-penetrating cotton.
- Efficient, high-quality unit configuration designed for on-site listening.

Specifications

Model	D6582
System Components	12" woofer × 1, 1.75" tweeter × 1
Frequency Response (-10dB)	70Hz-19,000Hz
Sensitivity	97±2dB
MAX. SPL.	122±2dB
Input Impedance	8Ω
Continuous Power	300W
Directivity (H×V)	90° × 80°
Dimensions (H×W×D)	590mm×467mm×340mm
Weight	21.5kg

Basic Dimensions

